NFL FINAL 1sT 2ND 3RD 4TH TOTAL

KANSAS CITY 3 7 3 3 16
CLEVELAND 0 14 0 0 14 FINAL

SCORING SUMMARY

1ST QUARTER:

6:17 KAN - FG, RYAN SUCCOP 35 YD.
Drive: 4 plays, 6 yards in 0:36.
Key Play: Dorsey fumble recovery (Harrison). KANSAS CITY 3-0.

2ND QUARTER:

2:29 CLE - TD, PEYTON HILLIS 1 YD RUN (PHIL DAWSON KICK).

Drive: 10 plays, 98 yards in 5:06.

Key Plays: Hillis 12-yard run to Cleveland 14; Wallace 23-yard

pass to Harrison to Cleveland 48; Wallace 44-yard pass to Watson

to Kansas City 8; 2-yard illegal contact penalty on Chiefs' Vrabel

to Kansas City 2. CLEVELAND 7-3.
4:58 KAN - TD, BRANDON FLOWERS 33 YD INTERCEPTION RETURN (RYAN SUCCOP KICK). KANSAS CITY 10-
6:17 CLE - TD, JOSHUA CRIBBS 65 YD PASS FROM SENECA WALLACE (PHIL DAWSON KICK).

Drive: 3 plays, 74 yards in 1:19. CLEVELAND 14-10.

3RD QUARTER:

6:15 KAN - FG, RYAN SUCCOP 26 YD.
Drive: 11 plays, 63 yards in 6:15.
Key Plays: Cassel 20-yard pass to Moeaki on 3rd-and-6 to Cleveland
47; Cassel l7-yard pass to Bowe on 3rd-and-6 to Cleveland 26; Jones
ll-yard run to Cleveland 15. CLEVELAND 14-13.

4TH QUARTER:

7:19 KAN - FG, RYAN SUCCOP 23 YD.
Drive: 14 plays, 68 yards in 6:31.
Key Plays: Cassel 19-yard pass to Bowe to Kansas City 49; Charles
7-yard run on 3rd-and-6 to Cleveland 40; Cassel 12-yard pass to
Moeaki on 3rd-and-7 to Cleveland 25; Cassel 15-yard pass to Chambers
to Cleveland 8. KANSAS CITY 16-14.

KANSAS CITY - CLEVELAND Final Statistics

TEAM STATISTICS KANSAS CITY CLEVELAND
FIRST DOWNS 16 13
Rushing 5 3
Passing 10 8
Penalty 1 2
THIRD DOWN EFFICIENCY 5-15-33% 4-13-31%
FOURTH DOWN EFFICIENCY 1-1-100% 0-0-0%
TOTAL NET YARDS 312 299
Total offensive plays 68 58
Average gain per play 4.6 5.2
NET YARDS RUSHING 140 73
Rushing attempts 39 26
Average gain per rush 3.6 2.8

Tackles for loss-yards 1-2 3-6



NET YARDS PASSING
Times sacked: Number-Yards
Gross passing yards
PASS ATTEMPTS-COMPLETIONS-HAD INTERCEPTED
Avg gain per pass play
KICKOFFS: Number-In End Zone-Touchbacks
PUNTS: Number and Average
Had blocked
Net punting average
TOTAL RETURN YARDAGE (Not including kickoffs)
Number-Yards: Punt Returns
Number-Yards: Kickoff Returns
Number-Yards: Interception Returns
PENALTIES: Number-Yards
FUMBLES: Number-Lost
TOUCHDOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Interceptions
Other (blocked kicks, etc.)
EXTRA POINTS: Made-Attempts
Kicking: Made-Attempts
Passing: Made-Attempts
Rushing: Made-Attempts
FIELD GOALS: Made-Attempts
FGs - PATs had blocked
RED ZONE EFFICIENCY
GOAL TO GO EFFICIENCY
SAFETIES
TIME OF POSSESSION

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

172

1-4

176
28-16-2
5.9
5-0-0
6-41.5

37.3
39
4-6
3-58
1-33
4-30

o
|
= o

I
o W o o kr KHrH o oo

o W o O K+
|

0-3-0%
0-1-0%

33:13

KANSAS CITY CLEVELAND
RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD RUSHING

T JONES 22 83 3.8 11 0 P HILLIS

J CHARLES 11 49 4.5 20 0 J HARRISON
M CASSEL 4 5 1.3 6 0 S WALLACE

D MCCLUSTE 1 3 3.0 3 0 J CRIBBS

T CASTILLE 1 0 0.0 0 O

PASSING CM-AT-YDS IN TD LG PASSING

M CASSEL 16-28-176 2 0 27 S WALLACE

Sacked-Yards Lost: M CASSEL 1-4.

Sacked-Yards Lost: S WALLACE 1-3.

226

1-3

229

31-16-1

7.1

3-1-0

8-42.1

0

38.9

6

1-5

5-50

2-1

9-78

1-1

2

1

1

0

0

2-2

2-2

0-0

0-0

0-1

0-0

1-1-100%

1-1-100%

0

26:47
ATT YDS AVG LG TD
8 35 4.4 12 1
16 33 2.1 8 0
1 4 4.0 4 0
1 1 1.0 1 0
CM-AT-YDS IN TD LG
16-31-229 1 1 65
NO YDS AVG LG TD
4 62 15.5 44 0
3 74 24.7 65 1
3 3511.7 23 O
3 26 8.711 0
1 12 12.0 12 0
1 11 11.0 11 O
1 9 9.0 9 0

RECEIVING NO YDS AVG LG TD RECEIVING

T MOEAKI 5 58 11.6 20 0 B WATSON

D BOWE 4 45 11.3 19 0 J CRIBBS

C CHAMBERS 3 33 11.0 15 0 J HARRISON

T CASTILLE 2 8 4.0 5 0 P HILLIS

J CHARLES 1 27 27.0 27 0 B ROBISKIE

T JONES 1 5 5.0 5 0 C STUCKEY
M MASSAQUO



INTERCEPTIONS

NO YDS AVG LG

B FLOWERS

PUNTING

1 33 33.0 33

NO YDS AVG T I

D COLQUITT
T = Touchbacks,

PUNT RETURNS

6 249 41.5 1 2

Inside 20

NO YDS AVG LG

J ARENAS

KICKOFF RETURNS

D MCCLUSTER
J ARENAS

KICKING

R SUCCOP
Dist.: 35 26 23

FUMBLES

G DORSEY
M VRABEL

BERRY
JOHNSON
BELCHER
SMITH
EDWARDS
FLOWERS
GILBERRY
ARENAS
LEWIS
TORIBIO
CARR
DORSEY
VRABEL
WASHINGTON
BATTLE
CASTILLE
CHAMBERS
GREENWOOD
HORNE
LANGFORD
WIEGMANN
STUDEBAKER

P OX” 00 HA4qQQUROQEPRGQgE WO goH

39 19.5 20
19 19.0 19

XP/XPA FG/FGA

e s O = = CE R U U R CR SR SR SRR RS, IS R N
O R R P P EPREPREPEPORRELRELNNNDDNDOWWWH® I3
H OO OO0 O0OO0OONKHREHRFREOOOOOONWOO
O 0O 0O 00000000000 O HOOOOO O
O O 0o oo oo o oo é é O OO wo oo o oo

INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS AVG LG
A RUBIN 1 1 1.0 1
S BROWN 1 0 0.0 O
PUNTING NO YDS AVG T I
R HODGES 8 337 42.1 1 4
PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG
J CRIBBS 1 5 5.0 5
KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG
J HARRISON 2 17 8.5 10
J CRIBBS 1 19 19.0 19
J DAVIS 1 11 11.0 11
L VICKERS 1 3 3.0 3
KICKING XP/XPA FG/FGA
P DAWSON 2/2 0/1
Dist.: (42)

0-D
FUMBLES NO LOST FF REC
J HARRISON 1 1 0 0-0
DEFENSE TK SO AS SK-YD
T WARD 11 10 1 0-0
M ROTH 7 5 2 0-0
A ELAM 6 6 0 0-0
E BARTON 6 5 1 0-0
S FUJITA 6 5 1 0-0
C GOCONG 6 5 1 0-0
A RUBIN 6 4 2 0-0
R SMITH 6 2 4 0-0
J HADEN 4 3 1 0-0
E WRIGHT 4 3 1 0-0
K COLEMAN 3 3 0 0-0
S BROWN 2 2 0 0-0
B SCHAEFERING 2 1 1 0-0
M BENARD 1 1 0 1-4
M ADAMS 1 1 0 0-0
B COSTANZO 1 1 0 0-0
J HARRISON 1 1 0 0-0
K MAIAVA 1 1 0 0-0
S ROGERS 1 1 0 0-0
R VENTRONE 1 1 0 0-0
N SORENSEN 1 0 1 0-0



Officials: Referee-Carl Cheffers, Umpire-Undrey Wash, Head Linesman-Kent Payne,
Line Judge-Darryll Lewis, Field Judge-Boris Cheek, Side Judge-Jeff Lamberth,
Back Judge-Todd Prukop.

Att: 65,377 Time of Game: 3:09



