NFL	FINAL	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	TOTAL	
	KANSAS CITY	3	7	3	3	16	
	CLEVELAND	0	14	0	0	14	FINAL

SCORING SUMMARY

1ST QUARTER:

6:17 KAN - FG, RYAN SUCCOP 35 YD.
Drive: 4 plays, 6 yards in 0:36.

Key Play: Dorsey fumble recovery (Harrison). KANSAS CITY 3-0.

2ND QUARTER:

2:29 CLE - TD, PEYTON HILLIS 1 YD RUN (PHIL DAWSON KICK).

Drive: 10 plays, 98 yards in 5:06.

Key Plays: Hillis 12-yard run to Cleveland 14; Wallace 23-yard pass to Harrison to Cleveland 48; Wallace 44-yard pass to Watson to Kansas City 8; 2-yard illegal contact penalty on Chiefs' Vrabel to Kansas City 2. CLEVELAND 7-3.

4:58 KAN - TD, BRANDON FLOWERS 33 YD INTERCEPTION RETURN (RYAN SUCCOP KICK). KANSAS CITY 10-6:17 CLE - TD, JOSHUA CRIBBS 65 YD PASS FROM SENECA WALLACE (PHIL DAWSON KICK).

Drive: 3 plays, 74 yards in 1:19. CLEVELAND 14-10.

3RD QUARTER:

6:15 KAN - FG, RYAN SUCCOP 26 YD.

Drive: 11 plays, 63 yards in 6:15.

Key Plays: Cassel 20-yard pass to Moeaki on 3rd-and-6 to Cleveland 47; Cassel 17-yard pass to Bowe on 3rd-and-6 to Cleveland 26; Jones 11-yard run to Cleveland 15. CLEVELAND 14-13.

4TH QUARTER:

7:19 KAN - FG, RYAN SUCCOP 23 YD.

Drive: 14 plays, 68 yards in 6:31.

Key Plays: Cassel 19-yard pass to Bowe to Kansas City 49; Charles 7-yard run on 3rd-and-6 to Cleveland 40; Cassel 12-yard pass to Moeaki on 3rd-and-7 to Cleveland 25; Cassel 15-yard pass to Chambers to Cleveland 8. KANSAS CITY 16-14.

KANSAS CITY - CLEVELAND Final Statistics

TEAM STATISTICS	KANSAS CITY	CLEVELAND
FIRST DOWNS	16	13
Rushing	5	3
Passing	10	8
Penalty	1	2
THIRD DOWN EFFICIENCY	5-15-33%	4-13-31%
FOURTH DOWN EFFICIENCY	1-1-100%	0-0-0%
TOTAL NET YARDS	312	299
Total offensive plays	68	58
Average gain per play	4.6	5.2
NET YARDS RUSHING	140	73
Rushing attempts	39	26
Average gain per rush	3.6	2.8
Tackles for loss-yards	1-2	3-6

NET YARDS PASSING	172	226
Times sacked: Number-Yards	1-4	1-3
Gross passing yards	176	229
PASS ATTEMPTS-COMPLETIONS-HAD INTERCEPTED	28-16-2	31-16-1
Avg gain per pass play	5.9	7.1
KICKOFFS: Number-In End Zone-Touchbacks	5-0-0	3-1-0
PUNTS: Number and Average	6-41.5	8-42.1
Had blocked	0	0
Net punting average	37.3	38.9
TOTAL RETURN YARDAGE (Not including kickoffs)	39	6
Number-Yards: Punt Returns	4-6	1-5
Number-Yards: Kickoff Returns	3-58	5-50
Number-Yards: Interception Returns	1-33	2-1
PENALTIES: Number-Yards	4-30	9-78
FUMBLES: Number-Lost	0-0	1-1
TOUCHDOWNS	1	2
Rushing	0	1
Passing	0	1
Interceptions	1	0
Other (blocked kicks, etc.)	0	0
EXTRA POINTS: Made-Attempts	1-1	2-2
Kicking: Made-Attempts	1-1	2-2
Passing: Made-Attempts	0-0	0-0
Rushing: Made-Attempts	0-0	0-0
FIELD GOALS: Made-Attempts	3-3	0-1
FGs - PATs had blocked	0-0	0-0
RED ZONE EFFICIENCY	0-3-0%	1-1-100%
GOAL TO GO EFFICIENCY	0-1-0%	1-1-100%
SAFETIES	0	0
TIME OF POSSESSION	33:13	26:47

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

KANSAS CITY CLEVELAND

RUSHING						RUSHING					TD
						P HILLIS					1
J CHARLES	11	49	4.5	20	0	J HARRISON	16	33	2.1	8	0
M CASSEL	4	5	1.3	6	0	S WALLACE	1	4	4.0	4	0
D MCCLUSTE	1	3	3.0	3	0	J CRIBBS	1	1	1.0	1	0
T CASTILLE	1	0	0.0	0	0						
						PASSING					
	16-2	8-17	76 2	0	27	S WALLACE	16-3	31-22	29 1	1	65
M CASSEL						S WALLACE Sacked-Yards Lost:					65
M CASSEL Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING	M CAS	SEL YDS	1-4. AVG	LG	TD	Sacked-Yards Lost:	s wai	LLACI YDS	E 1-3	LG	TD
M CASSEL Sacked-Yards Lost:	M CAS	SEL YDS	1-4. AVG	LG	TD	Sacked-Yards Lost:	S WAI	LLACI YDS	E 1-3	LG	TD
M CASSEL Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING	M CAS NO	SEL YDS 	1-4. AVG	LG 	TD 0	Sacked-Yards Lost:	S WAI	LLACI YDS 62	E 1-3	LG 44	TD
M CASSEL Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING T MOEAKI	M CAS	YDS 58 45	1-4. AVG	LG 20 19	TD 0 0	Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING B WATSON J CRIBBS	S WAI	YDS 62 74	AVG 15.5 24.7	LG 44 65	TD 0
M CASSEL Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING T MOEAKI D BOWE	M CAS	YDS 58 45 33	1-4. AVG	LG 20 19	TD 0 0 0	Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING B WATSON J CRIBBS	S WAI	YDS 62 74 35	AVG 15.5 24.7	LG 44 65 23	TD 0 1
M CASSEL Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING T MOEAKI D BOWE C CHAMBERS T CASTILLE	M CAS	YDS 58 45 33 8	1-4. AVG 11.6 11.3 11.0 4.0	LG 20 19 15 5	TD 0 0 0	Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING B WATSON J CRIBBS J HARRISON P HILLIS	NO 4 3 3 3 3	YDS 62 74 35 26	AVG 15.5 24.7	LG 44 65 23	TD 0 1
M CASSEL Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING T MOEAKI D BOWE C CHAMBERS T CASTILLE	M CAS NO 5 4 3 2	YDS 58 45 33 8 27	1-4. AVG 11.6 11.3 11.0 4.0	LG 20 19 15 5 27	TD 0 0 0 0 0	Sacked-Yards Lost: RECEIVING B WATSON J CRIBBS J HARRISON P HILLIS B ROBISKIE	NO	YDS 62 74 35 26	AVG 15.5 24.7 11.7 8.7 12.0	LG 44 65 23 11 12	TD 0 1 0 0

TNTERCEPTIONS	NO YDS AVG LG TD	TNTERCEPTIONS	NO VDS AVG LG TD
B FLOWERS	1 33 33.0 33 1	A RUBIN	1 1 1.0 1 0
		S BROWN	1 0 0.0 0 0
PUNTING	NO YDS AVG T I LG		NO YDS AVG T I LG
	6 249 41.5 1 2 59		
T = Touchbacks, I	= Inside 20		
	NO YDS AVG LG TD		
	4 6 1.5 4 0		1 5 5.0 5 0
	NO YDS AVG LG TD		
	2 39 19.5 20 0		
	1 19 19.0 19 0	J CRIBBS	1 19 19.0 19 0
		J DAVIS	1 11 11.0 11 0
		L VICKERS	1 3 3.0 3 0
	XP/XPA FG/FGA	KICKING	
		P DAWSON	2/2 0/1
ist.: 35 26 23	·	Dist.: (42)	•
		• •	
	O-D		O-D
UMBLES	NO LOST FF REC	FUMBLES	NO LOST FF REC
DORSEY	0 0 0 0-1	J HARRISON	1 1 0 0-0
VRABEL	0 0 1 0-0		
EFENSE	TK SO AS SK-YD	DEFENSE	TK SO AS SK-YD
BERRY		T WARD	11 10 1 0-0
	7 7 0 0-0		7 5 2 0-0
	7 4 3 0-0		6 6 0 0-0
SMITH	5 3 2 0-0	T DADMON	
EDITI DDG			6 5 1 0-0
	3 3 0 0-0	S FUJITA	6 5 1 0-0
FLOWERS	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 4 3 1 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR DORSEY	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR DORSEY VRABEL	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR DORSEY VRABEL WASHINGTON	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 0 2 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING M BENARD	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 1 1 0 1-4
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR DORSEY VRABEL WASHINGTON BATTLE	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 0 2 0-0 1 1 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING M BENARD M ADAMS	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 1 1 0 1-4 1 1 0 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR DORSEY VRABEL WASHINGTON BATTLE CASTILLE	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 0 2 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING M BENARD M ADAMS B COSTANZO	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 1 1 0 1-4 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0
FLOWERS GILBERRY ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR DORSEY VRABEL WASHINGTON BATTLE CASTILLE	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 0 2 0-0 1 1 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING M BENARD M ADAMS	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 1 1 0 1-4 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0
B FLOWERS W GILBERRY J ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR DORSEY VRABEL WASHINGTON BATTLE CCASTILLE CCHAMBERS	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 0 2 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING M BENARD M ADAMS B COSTANZO	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 1 1 0 1-4 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0
R EDWARDS R EDWARDS R FLOWERS R GILBERRY J ARENAS LEWIS A TORIBIO G CARR G DORSEY VRABEL WASHINGTON J BATTLE C CASTILLE C CHAMBERS C GREENWOOD J HORNE	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 0 2 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING M BENARD M ADAMS B COSTANZO J HARRISON	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 1 1 0 1-4 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0
B FLOWERS W GILBERRY J ARENAS LEWIS TORIBIO CARR DORSEY WASHINGTON BATTLE CASTILLE CHAMBERS GREENWOOD	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 0 2 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING M BENARD M ADAMS B COSTANZO J HARRISON K MAIAVA	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 1 1 0 1-4 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0
G FLOWERS G GILBERRY G ARENAS C LEWIS C TORIBIO C CARR DORSEY VRABEL WASHINGTON BATTLE C CASTILLE C CHAMBERS G GREENWOOD HORNE	3 3 0 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 1-3 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 2 0 2 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0	S FUJITA C GOCONG A RUBIN R SMITH J HADEN E WRIGHT K COLEMAN S BROWN B SCHAEFERING M BENARD M ADAMS B COSTANZO J HARRISON K MAIAVA S ROGERS	6 5 1 0-0 6 5 1 0-0 6 4 2 0-0 6 2 4 0-0 4 3 1 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 2 2 0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0 1 1 0 1-4 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0

Officials: Referee-Carl Cheffers, Umpire-Undrey Wash, Head Linesman-Kent Payne, Line Judge-Darryll Lewis, Field Judge-Boris Cheek, Side Judge-Jeff Lamberth, Back Judge-Todd Prukop.

Att: 65,377 Time of Game: 3:09